
5 www.daginelectr ical.com

All the function structure modular
is installed in the back of panels.
The design of Module Cabinet is 
approved to direct installation 
and connects the wiring of 
functional unit in panel,you 
can also connect equipment,
terminal and busbar system 
in various direction.Top panel ,
side panels and cover are all 
available be installed at site.
It is very convenient.

The 900mm width of frame 
with cable and busbar room,
all parts are installed on the 
mounting plate.The busbar 
room can be chosen in the 
left or right side when installing 
the frame.Shield cover and 
door are constructed from 
1mm galvanized steel with 
powder coated RAL7035.

1.5mm galvanized mounting 
plate with many of 8mm dia 
holes,each two holes are 25mm 
distant. Galvanized steel are 
very good quality with excellent 
grounding performance.

Unique groove design makes 
installed side panel to back 
panel without using screw & nut.

Modular�Cabinet

Modular Cabinet is a wall mount 
type or floor standing cabinet.
Th is design is very easy for 
install switch and low voltage 
power distribution equipment in 
commercial and industrial area. 
Due to the modularization and 
simplification , Modular Cabinet 
have obvious advantage on the 
installation and wiring, such as 
fast installation,perfect function,
easy operation and save time.

Modular Cabinet constructed 
from galvanized steel and powder
coated RAL7035.two type of 
frame width 600mm or 900 mm,
six height available from 545mm 
to 1295mm,with 150mm as a
 increment. With few screws 
install components in a section 
room,save space and save time.

Modular installed components 
save space for store and 
transportation.

Busbar and cable compartment 
can be installed to the left or right
 of cabinet.

Removable cover with 27 ways 
cutout each row, easy and 
direct ly instal l cover to the 
side panel.

Depth include door is 250mm

1145X600X220

1295X600X220

545X600X220

695X600X220

845X600X220

995X600X220

Dimension(mm)
HxWxD

DJ-MC54622

DJ-MC69622

DJ-MC84622

DJ-MC99622

DJ-MC114622

DJ-MC129622

Item Code

1145X900X220

1295X900X220

545X900X220

695X900X220

845X900X220

995X900X220

Dimension(mm)
HxWxD

DJ-MB54622

DJ-MB69622

DJ-MB84622

DJ-MB99622

DJ-MB114622

DJ-MB129622

Item Code

DJ-MC DJ-MB DJ-MB

DJ-MB

DJ-MC


