Modular Cabinet



Modular Cabinet is a wall mount type or floor standing cabinet. This design is very easy for install switch and low voltage power distribution equipment in commercial and industrial area. Due to the modularization and simplification, Modular Cabinet have obvious advantage on the installation and wiring, such as fast installation, perfect function, easy operation and save time.



All the function structure modular is installed in the back of panels. The design of Module Cabinet is approved to direct installation and connects the wiring of functional unit in panel, you can also connect equipment, terminal and busbar system in various direction. Top panel, side panels and cover are all available be installed at site. It is very convenient.



Modular Cabinet constructed from galvanized steel and powder coated RAL7035.two type of frame width 600mm or 900 mm, six height available from 545mm to 1295mm, with 150mm as a increment. With few screws install components in a section room, save space and save time.



The 900mm width of frame with cable and busbar room, all parts are installed on the mounting plate. The busbar room can be chosen in the left or right side when installing the frame. Shield cover and door are constructed from 1mm galvanized steel with powder coated RAL7035.



Modular installed components save space for store and transportation.



1.5mm galvanized mounting plate with many of 8mm dia holes, each two holes are 25mm distant. Galvanized steel are very good quality with excellent grounding performance.



Unique groove design makes installed side panel to back panel without using screw & nut.



Busbar and cable compartment can be installed to the left or right of cabinet.



Removable cover with 27 ways cutout each row, easy and directly install cover to the side panel.

Item Code	Dimension(mm) HxWxD
DJ-MB54622	545X900X220
DJ-MB69622	695X900X220
DJ-MB84622	845X900X220
DJ-MB99622	995X900X220
DJ-MB114622	1145X900X220
DJ-MB129622	1295X900X220

Item Code	Dimension(mm) HxWxD
DJ-MC54622	545X600X220
DJ-MC69622	695X600X220
DJ-MC84622	845X600X220
DJ-MC99622	995X600X220
DJ-MC114622	1145X600X220
DJ-MC129622	1295X600X220

Depth include door is 250mm